10/100M Ethernet Fiber Converter MM 550Meters

Standards : |IEEE802.3, IEEE802.3u, IEEED2.3x

Parameters.
Fibher Max
Models . Wave length ST/SC
mode distance
MCT711-N MM 0.5km 850nm ST/SC
MCT711-SM20 SM 20km 1310nm ST/SC

Data Transfer Rates. 10/100Mbps

Duplex Mode: Full-Duplex / Half-Duple N-Way Auto-negotiation
UTP Ports: RJ-45 UTP

Fiber Ports: ST/SC Multi-mode or Single-mode

LED Indicators: TX LINK, FX LINK, TX ACT, FX ACT, PWR, FDX.
Power Requirement: 220VAC,-48VDC

Ambient Temperature: 0~60°C

Humidity: 5%~90%

Dimensions:170mm(D) X 134mm(W) X 40mm(H)

FCCPart 15 Class A & CE Mark.
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